
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 3
BLOCK 22  LOT 11
OR 73 P 384      OR 457 P 299

DUNLAP THOMAS G
141 KLICKITAT DRIVE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-043-010-08936-000

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 10
10.00 1.20/

KLICKITAT DR, CRAWFORDVILLE
01/03/2018 JBHC

10/14/2022 FRLW 0.11 7,650 0 0 7,650

STANDARD
3

0
0

7,650
7,650
5,893
1,757

0
1,757
7,650

0

8,000

1029/0419 3/24/2017 QC U V 11 1,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODING TRENA

DUNLAP THOMAS G

1014/0641 5/30/2016 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOLES RICHARD L

GOODING TRENA
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5 YR PTCL CK NC FR

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRLC CH, N/C

5 YEAR PARCEL CHECK N/C

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,650.00 7,650.00 7,650


